
 
ILLINOIS AGRICULTURAL STATISTICS - 2006 75 

ALL HOG INVENTORY - 2005 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
TOP TEN COUNTIES: 

(Thousand head)

De Kalb 
 
Clinton 
 
Henry 
 
Livingston 
 
Greene 
 
Pike 
 
Knox 
 
Hancock 
 
Edgar 
 
Jasper 

200,200 
 

178,600 
 

166,100 
 

124,600 
 

119,400 
 

114,800 
 

112,900 
 

101,400 
 

99,000 
 

98,700 
 

 
THOUSAND HEAD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Less than 50 
 
 
50 to 74 
 
 
75 to 99 
 
 
100 or more 


